
Taipei

1-6 Aug 2019

2019 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage 2

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

 World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12  WILDE Reo  USA  Shanghai (CHN)  2015-05-07 

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 697 1 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 145
8/ 682 8 CHAINAK Sirapop THA 142

5/ 685 5 TSUI Chun Kit HKG 138
4/ 686 4 DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI 137

3/ 687 3 KHAMBESWARAN A/c Mohanaraja MAS 140
6/ 685 6 ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA 139

10/ 676 10 JAFAR Syahrizan MAS 143
2/ 691 2 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 137

MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
146

TSUI CK (HKG)
142

KHAMBESWARAN AM (MAS)
146

JAFAR S (MAS)
143

MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
140

KHAMBESWARAN AM (MAS)
139

TSUI CK (HKG)
140

JAFAR S (MAS)
139

GOLD
MAZUKI MJ (MAS)

SILVER
KHAMBESWARAN AM (MAS)

BRONZE
TSUI CK (HKG)
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Taipei

1-6 Aug 2019

2019 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage 2

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

 World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12  WILDE Reo  USA  Shanghai (CHN)  2015-05-07 

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 697 1 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS
-Bye-

17/ 663 17 PANG Toh Jin SGP 133
16/ 665 16 LEE Hoo Sam Patrick HKG 137

9/ 681 9 PHOHIRAN Khwanchai THA
-Bye-

-Bye-
8/ 682 8 CHAINAK Sirapop THA

5/ 685 5 TSUI Chun Kit HKG
-Bye-

21/ 658 21 LIN Chia-Ching TPE 139
12/ 676 12 CHEN Hong-Yi TPE 130

13/ 672 13 ZHANG Hao-Xun TPE 137
20/ 662 20 OLANO Andrei Johan PHI 140

-Bye-
4/ 686 4 DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI

3/ 687 3 KHAMBESWARAN A/c Mohanaraja MAS
-Bye-

19/ 662 19 GOH Jun Hui SGP 134
14/ 668 14 WONG Wah Yan HKG 136

11/ 676 11 LEE Chung Hee Alan SGP 131
22/ 647 22 BADIOLA Roberto PHI 132

-Bye-
6/ 685 6 ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA

7/ 683 7 CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA
-Bye-

-Bye-
10/ 676 10 JAFAR Syahrizan MAS

15/ 666 15 ROJAS Arnold PHI 141
18/ 662 18 TSUI Wai Hung HKG 121

-Bye-
2/ 691 2 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS

MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
146

LEE HSP (HKG)
130

PHOHIRAN K (THA)
140

CHAINAK S (THA)
141

TSUI CK (HKG)
142

LIN CC (TPE)
137

OLANO AJ (PHI)
130

DE LA CRUZ PM (PHI)
144

KHAMBESWARAN AM (MAS)
142

WONG WY (HKG)
139

BADIOLA R (PHI)
132

ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA D (THA)
137

CHATACHOT N (THA)
138

JAFAR S (MAS)
142

ROJAS A (PHI)
134

RUSLAN Z (MAS)
142

MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
145

CHAINAK S (THA)
142

TSUI CK (HKG)
138

DE LA CRUZ PM (PHI)
137

KHAMBESWARAN AM (MAS)
140

ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA D (THA)
139

JAFAR S (MAS)
143

RUSLAN Z (MAS)
137
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Taipei

1-6 Aug 2019

2019 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage 2

Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS Malaysia 697 /  1 -Bye- 146 145 146 140
2 KHAMBESWARAN A/c Mohanaraja MAS Malaysia 687 /  3 -Bye- 142 140 146 139
3 TSUI Chun Kit HKG Hong Kong, China 685 /  5 -Bye- 142 138 142 140
4 JAFAR Syahrizan MAS Malaysia 676 / 10 -Bye- 142 143 143 139
5 CHAINAK Sirapop THA Thailand 682 /  8 -Bye- 141 142
6 ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA Thailand 685 /  6 -Bye- 137 139
7 DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI Philippines 686 /  4 -Bye- 144 137
7 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS Malaysia 691 /  2 -Bye- 142 137
9 BADIOLA Roberto PHI Philippines 647 / 22 132 132
9 CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA Thailand 683 /  7 -Bye- 138
9 LEE Hoo Sam Patrick HKG Hong Kong, China 665 / 16 137 130
9 LIN Chia-Ching TPE Chinese Taipei 658 / 21 139 137
9 OLANO Andrei Johan PHI Philippines 662 / 20 140 130
9 PHOHIRAN Khwanchai THA Thailand 681 /  9 -Bye- 140
9 ROJAS Arnold PHI Philippines 666 / 15 141 134
9 WONG Wah Yan HKG Hong Kong, China 668 / 14 136 139
17 CHEN Hong-Yi TPE Chinese Taipei 676 / 12 130
17 GOH Jun Hui SGP Singapore 662 / 19 134
17 LEE Chung Hee Alan SGP Singapore 676 / 11 131
17 PANG Toh Jin SGP Singapore 663 / 17 133
17 TSUI Wai Hung HKG Hong Kong, China 662 / 18 121
17 ZHANG Hao-Xun TPE Chinese Taipei 672 / 13 137
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